Medical  technology  creates  future
629968
Difficult to open the heavy calcification
High risk to dissection
Safe and efficiency
IVLG-I 292 77
Intravascular Lithotripsy Generator
and Connector Cable
Ordering information
Code Model
Length of IVL
generator(mm)
Width of IVL
generator(mm)
200
Height of IVL
generator(mm)
Product features
Medical  technology  creates  future
Peripheral Intravascular Lithotripsy Catheter
Ordering information
629964 PIVL14-25400 2.50 40
Code Model (PIVL14)
Balloon nominal
diameter (mm)
Balloon length
(mm)
4
Balloon treatment
pressure (atm)
6
Nominal
pressure (atm)
10
Rated bursting
pressure (atm)
6
Compatible introducer
 sheath (Fr)
631143 PIVL14-25600 2.50 60 4 6 10 6
629965 PIVL14-30400 3.00 40 4 6 10 6
631144 PIVL14-30600 3.00 60 4 6 10 6
629966 PIVL14-35400 3.50 40 4 6 10 6
629956 PIVL14-35600 3.50 60 4 6 10 6
Medical  technology  creates  future
Ordering information
631145 PIVL14-35800 3.50 80
Code Model (PIVL14)
Balloon nominal
diameter (mm)
Balloon length
(mm)
4
Balloon treatment
pressure (atm)
6
Nominal
pressure (atm)
10
Rated bursting
pressure (atm)
6
Compatible introducer
 sheath (Fr)
Ordering information
Code Model (PIVL18)
Balloon nominal
diameter (mm)
*Compatible guide wire: 0.014 inch
Balloon length
(mm)
Balloon treatment
pressure (atm)
Nominal
pressure (atm)
Rated bursting
pressure (atm)
Compatible introducer
 sheath (Fr)
629967 PIVL14-40400 4.00 40 4 6 10 6
629957 PIVL14-40600 4.00 60 4 6 10 6
631146 PIVL14-40800 4.00 80 4 6 10 6
629958 PIVL14-45600 4.50 60 4 6 10 6
631147 PIVL14-45800 4.50 80 4 6 10 6
629959 PIVL14-50600 5.00 60 4 6 10 6
631148 PIVL14-50800 5.00 80 4 6 10 6
629960 PIVL14-55600 5.50 60 4 6 10 7
631149 PIVL14-55800 5.50 80 4 6 10 7
629961 PIVL14-60600 6.00 60 4 6 10 7
631150 PIVL14-60800 6.00 80 4 6 10 7
629962 PIVL14-65600 6.50 60 4 6 10 7
631151 PIVL14-65800 6.50 80 4 6 10 7
629963 PIVL14-70600 7.00 60 4 6 10 7
631152 PIVL14-70800 7.00 80 4 6 10 7
631153 PIVL14-80600 8.00 60 4 6 10 7
631154 PIVL14-80800 8.00 80 4 6 10 7
631155 PIVL18-25400 2.50 40 4 6 10 6
631156 PIVL18-25600 2.50 60 4 6 10 6
631157 PIVL18-30400 3.00 40 4 6 10 6
631158 PIVL18-30600 3.00 60 4 6 10 6
631159 PIVL18-35400 3.50 40 4 6 10 6
631160 PIVL18-35600 3.50 60 4 6 10 6
631170 PIVL18-35800 3.50 80 4 6 10 6
631171 PIVL18-40400 4.00 40 4 6 10 7
631172 PIVL18-40600 4.00 60 4 6 10 7
631173 PIVL18-40800 4.00 80 4 6 10 7
631174 PIVL18-45600 4.50 60 4 6 10 7
Medical  technology  creates  future
*Compatible guide wire: 0.018 inch
Ordering information
Code Model (PIVL18)
Balloon nominal
diameter (mm)
Balloon length
(mm)
Balloon treatment
pressure (atm)
Nominal
pressure (atm)
Rated bursting
pressure (atm)
Compatible introducer
 sheath (Fr)
631175 PIVL18-45800 4.50 80 4 6 10 7
631176 PIVL18-50600 5.00 60 4 6 10 7
631177 PIVL18-50800 5.00 80 4 6 10 7
631178 PIVL18-55600 5.50 60 4 6 10 7
631179 PIVL18-55800 5.50 80 4 6 10 7
631180 PIVL18-60600 6.00 60 4 6 10 7
631181 PIVL18-60800 6.00 80 4 6 10 7
631182 PIVL18-65600 6.50 60 4 6 10 7
631183 PIVL18-65800 6.50 80 4 6 10 7
631184 PIVL18-70600 7.00 60 4 6 10 7
631185 PIVL18-70800 7.00 80 4 6 10 7
631186 PIVL18-80600 8.00 60 4 6 10 7
631187 PIVL18-80800 8.00 80 4 6 10 7
Medical  technology  creates  future
Coronary Intravascular Lithotripsy Catheter
Ordering information
12
Code Model
Balloon nominal
diameter (mm)
Balloon length
(mm)
4
Balloon treatment
pressure (atm)
6
Nominal
pressure (atm)
10
Rated bursting
pressure (atm)
6
Compatible introducer
 sheath (Fr)
12 4 6 10 6
12 4 6 10 6
12 4 6 10 6
12 4 6 10 6
12 4 6 10 6
629952
630584
629953
630585
629954
629955
CIVL25012
CIVL27512
CIVL30012
CIVL32512
CIVL35012
CIVL40012
2.50
2.75
3.00
3.25
3.50
4.00
0752-3306949
Web:     www.shunmed.com
R301 and R401, Building B, No. 8, Jinlong First
Road, Baolong Industrial Zone, Longgang
District, Shenzhen, 518116 Guangdong, P.R. China
Medical  technology  creates  future
Ordering information
15
Code Model
Balloon nominal
diameter (mm)
Balloon length
(mm)
4
Balloon treatment
pressure (atm)
6
Nominal
pressure (atm)
10
Rated bursting
pressure (atm)
6
Compatible introducer
 sheath (Fr)
15 4 6 10 6
15 4 6 10 6
15 4 6 10 6
15 4 6 10 6
15 4 6 10 6
630560
630586
630561
630587
630562
630563
CIVL25015
CIVL27515
CIVL30015
CIVL32515
CIVL35015
CIVL40015
2.50
2.75
3.00
3.25
3.50
4.00